Decembersmallen

2015-12-06

Guldmedaljen (dagens hogsta resultat, kikarklass ej inkluderad)

Mikael Nilsson

Mal Fig
1 1/4
2 Tunna
3 1/7
4 C40
5 1/6
6 B45
GF 17

1 Kalle Aberg
2 Hugo Svedstrom

GF3
1 Bjorn Brindefalk
2 Jesper Nohr

GF4
1 Rolf Sundberg
2 Bernt Ahlund
3 Goran Backlund

GF Elit
1 Mikael Nilsson
2 Bengt Lindblad
3 Sten-Olov Aberg
4 Sven Olsson
5 Johan Berken

GF 55
1 Jan Rengbrand
2 Ake Arbrink
3 Arne Bergstrom
4 Tore Bjurvén
5 Mats Hallén
6 Berndt Steffen
7 John Vilhelmsson
8 Tony Jansson
9 Goran Hagg

Bromma Solna (ST)

Tid Stéllning

50 Ligg
50 Ligg
50 Ligg
50 Ligg
50 Ligg
50 Kna

Sandviken (GA)
Osthammar (UP)

Osseby Garn (ST)
Balgviken (SO)

Hofors (GA)
Sandviken (GA)
Balinge Jumkil (UP)

Bromma Solna (ST)
TVOR (ST)
Sandviken (GA)
Rommehed (DA)
TVOR (ST)

Lidingo (ST)
Rosersberg (ST)
Harndsand (VN)
Lidingo (ST)
Frotuna (ST)
Frotuna (ST)
Harndsand (VN)
Ununge (ST)
Balgviken (SO)

GF Elit
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JF klass GF 15, 17, 1-75

JFGF X

Antal deltagare

o
o
w

6 4 6 6 5
6 4 6 4 6
3 1 5 6 5
2 6 6 3 5
0 2 6 3 4
5 5 5 6 5
6 1 6 5 5
2 4 5 3 5
5 1 5 5 3
3 6 3 5 3
1 2 6 2 5
5 3 4 2 1
1 3 5 1 2
1 4 4 1 2

Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf

Totalt

24
18

12

24
23
17

33
32
25
23
20

29
29
25
25
23
21
18
13
12

29

35

43

Licensnr.

1400162
872499

3037199
926182

1632813
1540897
807794

529708
263798
1540898
554456
1555124

539582
989551
1542456
536070
1113308
1097109
3786518
123685
926204



Decembersmallen
2015-12-06

GF 65

1 Bo Forsberg

2 Gosta Hermansson
3 Kjell Lind

4 Bengt Granberg

GF 70

1 Hans Lindstréom
2 Nils Lindberg

3 Bengt Myrberg
4 Borje Forsberg
5 Goran Myhrberg
6 Borje Nilsson

7 Goran Jansson

GF 75

1 Johnny Andersson
2 Acke Jansson

3 Bengt Nordstrom

GF X (Kikarklass)

1 Hans Lundkvist

2 Mikael Edholm

3 Kenneth Hilmersson
4 Karl-Gustav Blom

5 Dan Walker

6 Ake Gustafsson

7 Joakim Andersson

8 Johnny Holm

Lagtavling

1 Frétuna

2 Sandviken
3 Lidingd

4 Osthammar

Moélven Modo (VN)
Harnésand (VN)
Balinge Jumkil (UP)
Lidingo (ST)

Litslena Grillby (UP)
Frotuna (ST)
Skogstibble (UP)
Osthammar (UP)
Oregrund Grésé (UP)
Osthammar (UP)
Vaksala (UP)

Frotuna (ST)
Frotuna (ST)
Osthammar (UP)

Tierp Tolfta (UP)
Osthammar (UP)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Ununge (ST)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Almunge Lanna (UP)

(Johnny, Acke, Berndt)

(Sten-Olov, Kalle, Bernt)

(Jan, Tore, Bengt)
(Borje, Bengt, Borje)
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Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf
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17
18

28
27
18
17

29
28
23
21
18
18
12

29
27
19

35
35
34
31
24
23
20
16

77
72
71
58

1639376
1554903
984566
492067

1540462
1113639
1469943
1433780
579868
597099
958540

1111868
606523
1401243

1589490
1401149
2602924
1114371
2639536
1092282
3847852
3545605



